Name:

Date:

Homelessness

1

10

11

12

AcCross

2. legend, tale

5. to provide
with sth

7. to take off
8. shortage

13

9. money paid
for the use of a

flat
11. waste

13. fight, wrestle

Down

1. protection,

safe place

3. to expensive,
exceeding your
budget

4. lasting, not
changing

6. supporter

10. to mishandle

12. number,
quantity
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